Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

54 OKFUSKEE

C029 BEARDEN Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $58,712.28
110 Regular Certified Salaries $48,840.00 198081: DEERE, DANIELLE
170 Stipends - Certified $1,800.00 115 Superintendent/Chief 110
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $8,072.28  Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
Personnel of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 213
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

112 110
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

112 170
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief 170
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Base Salary

Stipends

Stipends

$92,472.00
$48,840.00

$8,072.00

$32,560.00

$1,200.00

$1,800.00



