Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

54 OKFUSKEE

C029 BEARDEN Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$58,712.28

 110 Regular Certified Salaries 170 Stipends - Certified 213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel 	\$48,840.00 \$1,800.00 \$8,072.28	198081: DEERE, DANIELLE 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$92,472.00 \$48,840.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$8,072.00
		112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmis tress/Head of School	110	Base Salary	\$32,560.00
		112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmis tress/Head of School		Stipends	\$1,200.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	170	Stipends	\$1,800.00